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Totale oppervlakte : 181,18 m2

Kroonlijsthoogte : 3,77 m

Foto’s en plannen niet contractueel.

BL571

+/- 103,04 m2

+/- 78,59 m2

+/- 102,28 m2

+/- 78,90 m2

10,00

9,30

6,83

2,33

3,19

3,20 2,67

6,60

3,87 2,00

4
,2

5
4

,0
1

3,40

3,87

2,79

2,83

3,87 1,99

2,40

3,20

1,2
0

3,
6

6

5,
81

9
,10

12
,10

7,
19

2,
25

3,
4

1

3,
4

1
2,

4
6

4
,8

0

3,
6

4

0
,7

1
1,2

0

2,
56

3,
56

3,
77

3,
77

1,8
0

45°

2,
4

0
2,

50
2,

4
0

2,
50

10,00

9,30

6,83

2,33

3,19

3,20 2,67

6,60

3,87 2,00

4
,2

5
4

,0
1

3,40

3,87

2,79

2,83

3,87 1,99

2,40

3,20

1,2
0

3,
6

6

5,
81

9
,10

12
,10

7,
19

2,
25

3,
4

1

3,
4

1
2,

4
6

4
,8

0

3,
6

4

0
,7

1
1,2

0

2,
56

3,
56

3,
77

3,
77

1,8
0

45°

Séjour

Garage

Hall

Cuisine

Buanderie

Chambre

Chambre

Chambre

SDB

Hall

Hal

Dressing

Rangement

Espace
professionnel

Garage
+/- 20 m2

Inkom

Woonkamer
+/- 25 m2

Keuken
+/- 12 m2

Slaapkamer
+/- 13 m2

Slaapkamer
+/- 13 m2

Badkamer
+/- 8 m2
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